
C R Cats Alva 3/4 Double

Results

11/06/2022

OFFICIALS

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 65 Stuart MacDonald M CR Cats 2K1M-65 109.70 4 113.70 109.70 4 113.70 113.70

VET K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 32 Craig Douglas V Aberdeen KC 120.60 2 122.60 122.60 98

DIV 3 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 9 Andrew Carr J14 Strathallan CC 117.60 2 119.60 117.00 4 121.00 119.60 250

2 39 Joel Gardner J12 Pinkston Panthers 153.10 0 153.10 157.30 4 161.30 153.10 11

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 28 Caitlan Scobie J14
Strathallan CC

Bell Baxter HS
112.80 0 112.80 113.40 2 115.40 112.80 250

2 21 Francesca Main J14
CR Cats

Alva Academy
118.70 0 118.70 120.50 4 124.50 118.70 231

3 32 Josephine Carr J12
Strathallan CC

Abernethy PS
119.00 0 119.00 124.10 0 124.10 119.00 212

4 40 Ailsa Scobie J14
Strathallan CC

Bell Baxter HS
120.60 0 120.60 123.30 0 123.30 120.60 192

5 88 Isla Phillips J10
CR Cats

Dunblane PS
120.40 6 126.40 122.80 0 122.80 122.80 173

6 98 Emily Maclean J16
Pinkston Panthers

Boclair Academy
120.70 4 124.70 120.90 4 124.90 124.70 154

7 99 Zara Gardner J16
Pinkston Panthers

Eastwood HS
126.70 0 126.70 135.80 2 137.80 126.70 135

8 103 Karly Leeson J12
CR Cats

Redwell PS
127.20 2 129.20 129.00 0 129.00 129.00 115

9 60 Jane Sargent M Leithen Water Paddlers 130.40 0 130.40 133.20 0 133.20 130.40 96

10 49 Caelan Kerr J14
CR Cats

Alva Academy
131.60 0 131.60 134.20 0 134.20 131.60 77

11 104 Hannah Cadell J14
CR Cats

Dollar Academy
134.00 0 134.00 132.90 52 184.90 134.00 58

12 118 Emma Taylor J16
Pinkston Panthers

Boclair Academy
137.60 2 139.60 140.80 0 140.80 139.60 38

13 112 Bethany Thacker J10
CR Cats

Alva PS
175.60 0 175.60 169.80 2 171.80 171.80 19

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 5 Nick Main M CR Cats 108.90 0 108.90 111.20 0 111.20 108.90 250

2 46 Alistair Thacker J12
CR Cats

Alva Academy
113.00 0 113.00 111.10 0 111.10 111.10 239

3 71 Robert Grant J14
Breadalbane CC

Breadalbane Academy
110.40 2 112.40 111.50 0 111.50 111.50 228

4 28 Jack Toovey J12
CR Cats

Redwell PS
112.90 0 112.90 111.70 0 111.70 111.70 217

5 29 Alastair McDonald J12
CR Cats

Stirling HS
112.20 0 112.20 112.70 0 112.70 112.20 207

6 198 Lennox Munro J16
Strathallan CC

Kinross HS
115.70 8 123.70 108.30 4 112.30 112.30 196

7 95 Ross Linning J14
CR Cats

Alva Academy
110.50 2 112.50 110.90 4 114.90 112.50 185

8 24 David Knox M Pinkston Panthers 113.00 0 113.00 112.60 2 114.60 113.00 174

9 165 Nigel Thacker M CR Cats 120.30 0 120.30 115.30 0 115.30 115.30 163

10 207 Kayden Mitchell J14
CR Cats

Wallace HS
114.50 2 116.50 117.30 6 123.30 116.50 152

11 170 Finlay Taylor J14
Breadalbane CC

Breadalbane Academy
119.00 0 119.00 121.60 0 121.60 119.00 141

12 164 Andrew Fowler S CR Cats 116.20 8 124.20 118.80 2 120.80 120.80 130
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13 212 Gregor Thomas J14
CR Cats

Wallace HS
122.00 0 122.00 120.20 2 122.20 122.00 120

14 120 Colin Gardner S Pinkston Panthers 120.40 2 122.40 126.60 2 128.60 122.40 109

15 208 Thomas Muir J12
CR Cats

St Ninians PS
123.40 0 123.40 123.60 0 123.60 123.40 98

16 105 Campbell Weir J12
Breadalbane CC

Kenmore PS
127.70 2 129.70 123.50 0 123.50 123.50 87

17 147 Archie Cowe J12
Strathallan CC

Portmoak PS
125.50 4 129.50 122.10 4 126.10 126.10 76

18 186 Olli Sanderson J14
Breadalbane CC

Pitlochry HS
130.10 4 134.10 128.50 0 128.50 128.50 65

19 192 Josh Boyd J14
Strathallan CC

Bertha Park HS
125.00 4 129.00 131.50 4 135.50 129.00 54

20 80 Brodan McDonald J16

Strathallan CC

The Community School of 

Auchterarder

130.30 0 130.30 126.80 8 134.80 130.30 43

21 190 David Goodenough S Strathallan CC 132.80 0 132.80 131.00 2 133.00 132.80 33

22 216 Joel Gardner J12
Pinkston Panthers

Neilston PS
139.00 0 139.00 135.00 0 135.00 135.00 22

23 211 Craig Meldrum J14
Breadalbane CC

Pitlochry HS
137.51 4 141.50 145.90 10 155.90 141.50 11

DIV 3 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 39 Aimee Cameron J14 CR Cats 122.00 2 124.00 119.90 0 119.90 119.90 250

2 23 Ailsa Scobie J14 Strathallan CC 127.10 0 127.10 140.00 2 142.00 127.10 208

3 35 Emily Maclean J16 Pinkston Panthers 127.50 0 127.50 129.90 0 129.90 127.50 167

4 31 Annabel Goodenough J14 Strathallan CC 131.70 2 133.70 132.80 4 136.80 133.70 125

5 38 Adeline Humphrey J14 CR Cats 137.70 2 139.70 148.90 2 150.90 139.70 83

6 41 Catherine Jones S CR Cats 146.60 0 146.60 145.20 0 145.20 145.20 42

PREM-3 C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 25
Andrew Carr

Alistair Ross
J16 Strathallan CC 130.30 0 130.30 DNS 130.30 250

2 23
Ailsa Scobie

Caitlan Scobie
J14 Strathallan CC 148.10 6 154.10 154.60 2 156.60 154.10 76

3 22
Annabel Goodenough

Josephine Carr
J14 Strathallan CC 157.80 6 163.80 161.70 2 163.70 163.70 22

4 1946
Archie Cowe

Josephine Carr
S Strathallan CC 166.60 6 172.60 172.80 2 174.80 172.60 11

DIV 4 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 911 Lily Moss J14
Edinburgh Schools KC

James Gillespie’s HS
171.70 6 177.70 149.60 8 157.60 157.60 P

2 916 Surya Eva Schneiders J14
Edinburgh Schools KC

James Gillespie's HS
163.50 0 163.50 171.90 0 171.90 163.50 P

3 917 zooey main J10
CR Cats

Strathdevon PS
168.30 0 168.30 165.00 6 171.00 168.30 --

4 914 Evonne Boyd M Strathallan CC 169.10 2 171.10 176.70 10 186.70 171.10

5 910 Sabina Laurie J12
Breadalbane CC

Breadalbane Academy
173.40 16 189.40 178.30 12 190.30 189.40

6 913 Ellie Doyle J10 CR Cats 200.50 0 200.50 196.80 8 204.80 200.50

7 912 Iona Caffrey J6
CR Cats

Linlithgow Bridge PS
274.90 2 276.90 260.00 8 268.00 268.00

--- 915 Ciara Houghton J14 Edinburgh Schools KC DNS DNS 999.00

DIV 4 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 900 Joseph Cieslar J10
Strathallan CC

St Madoes PS
129.00 0 129.00 138.30 0 138.30 129.00 P

2 904 Stuart Grant J12
Breadalbane CC

Breadalbane Academy
142.90 0 142.90 148.80 2 150.80 142.90 --
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3 905 Nathan Harris J14
CR Cats

Dollar Academy
157.10 4 161.10 151.70 2 153.70 153.70

4 902 Callan Gardner J8
Pinkston Panthers

Neilston PS
158.60 4 162.60 153.40 4 157.40 157.40

5 903 Dan Whyte J12
CR Cats

Banchory PS
167.10 4 171.10 159.10 4 163.10 163.10

--- 901 Coll McDonald J10
Strathallan CC

St Madoes PS
DNS DNS 999.00

DIV 4 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 920 Esme Price J14 CR Cats 138.00 0 138.00 137.00 2 139.00 138.00 P

OPEN K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 42 Leah Cameron J18
Pinkston Panthers

CR Cats
PK1W-42 92.30 2 94.30 94.80 0 94.80 94.30

2 12 Hannah Toovey J14
CR Cats

Alloa Academy
1K1W-12 96.20 0 96.20 94.30 2 96.30 96.20

3 2 Anoushka Nabili J18 Pinkston Panthers 1K1W-2 96.80 0 96.80 95.60 2 97.60 96.80

4 10 Claire Wilson J18
CR Cats

Lornshill Academy
1K1W-10 98.30 0 98.30 97.80 0 97.80 97.80

5 8 Taliesin McLean J16
Strathallan CC

Strathallan School
1K1W-8 98.50 0 98.50 99.60 4 103.60 98.50

6 22 Olivia Wears J16
CR Cats

Dollar Academy
1K1W-22 100.10 0 100.10 103.70 0 103.70 100.10

7 941 Aimee Cameron J14
CR Cats

Denny HS
1K1W-41 104.50 0 104.50 103.40 4 107.40 104.50

8 25 Sophie Cameron J14
CR Cats

Linlithgow Academy
2K1W-25 108.50 0 108.50 106.00 0 106.00 106.00

9 16 Helena Nabili J12
Pinkston Panthers

The Glasgow Academy
2K1W-16 107.50 0 107.50 106.00 2 108.00 107.50

10 59 Rhona Nakhaei J16
Pinkston Panthers

Glasgow Academy
2K1W-59 108.90 2 110.90 108.60 0 108.60 108.60

11 38 Emma MacDonald J16
CR Cats

Alloa Academy
2K1W-38 111.10 0 111.10 111.10 0 111.10 111.10

12 41 Adeline Humphrey J14
CR Cats

Dollar Academy
2K1W-41 113.00 0 113.00 112.20 0 112.20 112.20

OPEN K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 55 Murray Robb J16
CR Cats

Balfron HS
PK1M-55 78.00 0 78.00 78.30 0 78.30 78.00

2 51 James Brown U23
CR Cats

Stirling HS
PK1M-51 79.00 2 81.00 78.50 0 78.50 78.50

3 916 Scott Ritchie J16
Pinkston Panthers

The Glasgow Academy
1K1M-16 83.30 2 85.30 81.40 0 81.40 81.40

4 29 Nathan Nabili J16
Pinkston Panthers

The Glasgow Academy
1K1M-29 83.60 0 83.60 84.20 2 86.20 83.60

5 8 Findlay McLean J18
Strathallan CC

Strathallan School
1K1M-8 83.00 2 85.00 83.70 0 83.70 83.70

6 939 Ryan Mallon J18
CR Cats

McLaren HS
89.20 0 89.20 94.50 0 94.50 89.20

7 87 Andrew McKenzie J16
Strathallan CC

Perth HS
2K1M-87 96.50 2 98.50 90.60 0 90.60 90.60

8 18 Alistair Ross J16
Strathallan CC

Strathallan School
2K1M-18 91.30 0 91.30 92.00 2 94.00 91.30

9 16 Matthew Telfer J16
Forth CC

Firrhill HS
2K1M-16 94.00 0 94.00 94.00 0 94.00 94.00

10 3 Arthur Jacques J16
CR Cats

Stirling HS
2K1M-3 94.10 0 94.10 95.60 0 95.60 94.10

11 111 Ruaraidh Fowler J14
CR Cats

McLaren HS
2K1M-111 96.50 0 96.50 96.30 0 96.30 96.30

12 114 Aidan Thacker J16
CR Cats

Alva Academy
2K1M-114 101.00 0 101.00 103.30 0 103.30 101.00
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13 52 Callum McDonald J16
CR Cats

Stirling HS
2K1M-52 101.00 0 101.00 103.70 0 103.70 101.00
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